S AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn "€

VA The Big Red Barn AdventureRun Parks on 26th July 2020 Ve
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21km Trail Run/Walk:Male

G e S

TA1363 Leon Limper 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Master (50-59) 01:42:46



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

TRAIL20314 Moira Walker 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 02:10:31
2 2 1 TRAIL20313 Mel Kruuse 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 50 Master (50-59) 02:10:39



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA0099
TRAIL20725
TRAIL20628

TA1466

TA1284

TA1311

TA1525
TRAIL20034

TA0527

Jaco
Gerald
Geoff
Melton
Kelvin
Johan
Andre
Elbert
Dean

Botha
Steyn
Lupton-smith

Swarts

Jonck
Olivier

Janse Van Rensburg
Loubser
Mccleland

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

68
62
43
40
40
28
63
67

Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)

Veteran (40-49)

Veteran (40-49)

Veteran (40-49)

Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:50:40
01:00:42
01:04:12
01:06:12
01:19:22
01:32:01
01:32:58
02:16:22
02:16:25



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA1489
TA0433
TA1336
TA1535
TA1223
TA0471
TA1323
TA1471
TRAIL11117
TA1765
TRAIL11060
TRAIL10546
TRAIL12545
TRAIL11337
TA1493
TA1254
TA1595
TA1366
TA1759

Jennifer
Lauren
Paula
Renate
Sheree
Linda
Megan
Helga
Elsabe
Amanda
Sheridan
Lea-anne
Nicole
Sandra
Cindy
Mariese
Sacha
Amanda

Lieve

Hislop
Larney
Venzke
Swarts
Rogers
Clough
Van Tonder
Van Tonder
Venter
Geldenhuys
Neuwerth
Neuwerth
Austin
Austin
Jordaan
Van Der Linde
Olivier
Fairley

Geuens

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

24
40
44
35
44
15
45
36
51
44
39
25
52
38
29
41
45
68

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:00:07
00:00:08
00:47:47
01:01:06
01:06:51
01:06:52
01:07:23
01:07:25
01:12:18
01:13:11
01:17:16
01:22:12
01:22:22
01:22:25
01:32:38
01:32:48
01:32:54
01:36:31
01:39:18



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA1457
TA1295
TA0570
TA1467
TA1610
TA1288
TA1541
TA0397
TA0299
TA1468
TA1445
TA1575
TA1437
TA0449
TA1259
TRAIL10526
TRAIL20025
TA0151

Elroy
Francois
Conrad
Con
Kevin
Keith
Quinton
Wesley
Stuart
David
Henry
Bjorn
Leon
Tyron
Elroy
Boet
Zandre

Davon

Van Niekerk
Schaap
Langerman
Purchase
Le Roux
Green
Kidson
Jarvis
Andrews
Noakes
Van Rooyen
Rust
Vuyk
Lecki
Van Niekerk
Bronkhorst

Jansen Van Nieuwenhuizen

Du Bruyn

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

48
45
B2
38
43
27
32
33
34
45
32
48
38
46
70
4
33

16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:22:39
00:31:20
00:31:54
00:31:57
00:31:59
00:32:23
00:34:13
00:39:12
00:39:16
00:39:20
00:46:22
00:48:30
00:51:21
00:59:50
01:05:15
01:09:38
01:19:13
01:59:29



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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4
10
14
15
16
19
20
21
22
24
26
27
29
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42
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TA0404
TAO161
TA0320
TA1552
TA0179
TA1270
TRAIL12920
TA1275
TA1244
TA0515
TRAIL20777
TA0312
TA1276
TA0163
TRAIL20357
TRAIL20016
TRAIL20244
TA1476
TA1222
TA1673
TRAIL10053
TA1364

TA1507

TA0167
TA1494

Melissa
Jeanine
Neene
Callyn
Tanya
Yolanda
Veronica
Claire
Holly Ann
Asheligh
Janine
Elize
Sannie
Elritha
Elise
Leoni
Liesel
Melissa
Zoe
Natalie
Adele
Bronkhorst

Kelly
Jordyn
Danielle

Van Niekerk
Schaap
Blignault
Bowler
Syffert
Van Rooyen
Rowswell
Van Vreden
Watson
Watson
Rust
Kidson
Nel
Van Niekerk
Loubser
Mc Donald

Jansen Van Nieuwenhuizen

Barnard
Price
Julian
Sutherland
Bets

De Jesus

Michaela
Michael

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

42
28
28
13
48
35
33
25
31
61
54
61
42
68
36
35
34
16
38
42
67

26

26

12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)

Under 11
Senior (19-29)

00:24:26
00:31:50
00:34:29
00:40:36
00:44:07
00:46:21
00:48:33
00:48:36
00:50:52
00:50:57
00:54:35
01:03:11
01:03:12
01:06:43
01:15:41
01:19:08
01:19:20
01:29:36
01:29:47
01:30:31
01:31:27
01:31:48

01:59:18

01:59:23
01:59:24



